CROSS DES SECONDES

Classement par classe

Somme des classements
individuels

Classement

1CAP 467 2

Félicitations a tous les participants

CROSS DES SECONDES

Classement filles

1
2
LEONELLI Isla F|1CAP 00:08:08| 3
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RAVEL juliana F|1CAP 00:08:36| 9

AHITCHEME Anais F|1CAP 00:12:48 |22
KARAMOKO Nahoua F|1CAP 00:14:00 | 23
MATU Emilie F|1CAP 00:15:00 | 24

FERNANDEZ PALACIOS Andrea F|1CAP abs 29

NUCUM Madelaine F|1CAP abs 30




CROSS DES SECONDES

Classement gargons

1
SDIBE |Youssouf | 1AP | 00:05id6 2
3
4
5
6
VALADOU Alex M| 1CAP 00:06:03 | 7
AGATOUM Florent M| 1CAP 00:06:14 | 8
TOURE Brehima M| 1CAP 00:06:39 | 9

SACKO m 1CAP | 00:07:08

CANOVA Eliott M| 1CAP 00:07:32 |21

PACE Alessio M| 1CAP 00:07:43 |22




25

26
27
28
29
30
LALUYAUX Lucas M| 1CAP 00:11:01 |31
GAGNEPAIN Adam M| 1CAP 00:11:57 |32
wors  Jesnre [ moa | moom >
ADAMS Sadicku M| 1CAP abs 34
AHMADZAI Jamagul M| 1CAP abs 35
AHMETI Erdan M| 1CAP abs 36
CAMARA Sansangne M| 1CAP abs 37
GHURBANI Abbas M| 1CAP abs 38
MAGASSA Djigui M| 1CAP abs 39
SOW Fousseynou M| 1CAP abs 40







